Wine & Drinks List

Ring O Bells Hinton Blewett

Sparkling Wine 125ml 250ml Carafe Bottle
Casalotta Durello Spumante Brut, Italy, Venezie, NV 5.0 18.50
Fresh, Floral, Citrus

Fontessa Prosecco Rosé, Italy, Venezie, 2019 5.0 20.00
Delicate, Fruity, Summer Berries

Champagne Gremillet Brut, Champagne, France, NV 48
Elegant, Toasty, Citrus

White Wine

Grillo Ca’ di Ponti, Italy, Sicilia, 2019 49 6.35 11.6 18
Stone Fruits, Floral, Mineral

Pinot Grigio Mirabello, Italy, Venezie, 2019 5.15 6.7 12.50 19
Crisp, Orchard Fruit, Citrus

Chardonnay, The Last Stand, Australia, South East, 2019 5.40 7 13.50 20
Unoaked, Rounded, Peach

Sauvignon Blanc, The Myth of Motu Nui, Agonagua, Chile, 2020 5.60 7.25 13.50 21
Vibrant, Passion Fruit, Gooseberry

Albarifio, Orballo, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2019 28.50
Mouth watering, Melon, Salinity

Sauvignon Blanc, Shuckers Shack, Malborough, New Zealand, 2020 24
Aromatic, Crushed Limes, Passion Fruit

Gavi, La Lancelotta, Piemonte, Italy, 2019 25.50
Elegant, Mineral, Apple

Sancerre, Domaine du Pre Semele, Loire, France, 2019 42
Complex, Grapefruit, Herbaceous

lan’s Favourite

Viognier, Domaine Du Vedihan, Languedoc, France, 2020 5.25 6.80 12.50 19
Textured, Honeysuckle, Stone Fruits

Rose

Grenache Rose, Bellefontaine, Languedoc, France, 2020 4.9 6.35 11.50 18
Pale, Juicy, Summer Berries

White Zinfandel Rosé, Another Story, California, USA, 2019 5 6.5 11.50 19
Luscious, Sweet, Strawberry

Domaine de la Vielle Tour Rose, Provence, France, 2019 6.90 9.30 18 26
Delicate, Pale, Stone Fruit

Red

Sangiovese Ancora, Puglia, Italy, 2019 4.75 6.20 11.50 18
Smooth, Morello Cherry, Spice

Shiraz, The Last Stand, Victoria, Australia, 2021 4.90 6.35 12 18
Ripe, Robust, Blackcurrent

Pinot Noir, Sierra Grande, Valle Central, Chile, 2020 5.15 6.7 12.50 19
Light, Plum, Wild Strawberry

Merlot Mourvedre, Les Oliviers, Languedoc, France, 2019 5.5 7.1 13.50 20
Spicy, Concentrated, Plum

Rioja Crianza, Artesa, Rioja, Spain, 2017 24.9
Complex, Spice, Red Fruits

Claret, Duboscq, Bordeaux, France, 2018 25.5
Chunky, Blackcurrent, Smooth

Malbec, Nieto, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017 26.5
Full, Smooth, Dark Fruits

Carianne, La Cote Sauvage, Rhone, France, 2017 34.9
Powerful, Intense, Dark Fruits

Jo’s Favourite

Cotes Du Rhone, La Chapelle de Marin, Rhone, France, 2019 5.25 6.8 12.50 19

Juicy, Bramble, Spice




Beer / Cider

Butcombe

Guest Ale

Bennetts Brew

Guinness

Ashton Press / Thatchers Haze
Goram Zero IPA

Bohemia Pilsner

Moretti

Amstel

Stateside IPA

Gins

Bombay Sapphire

Chase GB

Gordons / Gordons Pink
Haymans

Hendricks

Masons

Plymouth

Tanqueray / Tanqueray Seville

Whitley Neil

Rums

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark / Spiced
Kraken Spiced

Mailibu

Vodka

Absolut / Smirnoff
Chase

Ciroc

Masons

Whisky / Bourbon
Bells / Famous Grouse

Glenlivet

Jack Daniels / Southern Comfort

Jamesons

Half
2.30
2.35
2.30
2.70
2.25
2.10
2.45
2.70
2.45
2.45

25ml
2.80
3.00
2.80
2.80
3.20
3.20
3.10
2.80
2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.80
3.40
3.40
3.20

2.8
3.8
2.8
2.8
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Pint
4.60
4.70
4.60
5.40
4.50
4.20
4.90
5.40
4.90
4.90

Double
4.80
5.00
4.80
4.80
5.20
5.20
5.10
4.80
4.80

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80

4.8
5.4
5.4
5.20

4.80
5.8
4.8
4.8

Liquours / Spirits
Archers

Baileys

Brandy

Campari
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie
Jagermeister
Kahlua / Tia Maria
Martini

Pernod

Pimms

Port

Sambuca

Sherry

Tequila

Bottles

Corona / Moretti / Peroni
Fruit Cider

Thatchers

Crabbies Ginger Beer

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max / Pepsi Diet / Lemonade
Soda / Soda Lime
Frobisher Fruit Juices
Fentimans

Fever Tree Mixers
Appletise

J20’s

Fruit Shoot

Red Bull

Bottled Water

25ml
2.80

3.00
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.80

2.80

Double

4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

3.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Half / Bottle / Pint

2.00
1.00
2.80
2.80
2.00
2.80
2.80
2.00
2.80
2.80

3.10
2.00



Mocktails & Zero Drinks

N~

Virgin O Bells - £4.25 Niente Alcool Spritz - £4.25 Draft Zero IPA - £4
Gordons Zero Gin, Elderflower Zero Fizz, Zero Italian Bitter, 0.5% Dealcoholization IPA
Tonic, Elderflower Cordial, Pink Soda
Grapefruit

Torres Natureo £3 / 15 Wild Life Botanicals 0% - £3 / 15
Alcohol Free Wines 175ml Alcohol Free Fizz 125ml
Syrah, Muscat, Rosado White & Rose Fizz
Cocktails

/
N —

Gin O Bells - £5.25 Espresso Martini - £6.25 The Mudslide - £6.25
Chase GB Gin, Elderflower Fresh Espresso, Kahlua, Baileys, Kahlua, Vodka & Cream,
Tonic, Elderflower Cordial, . Vodka. Shaken. Shaken. Served over ice

Pink Grapefruit s
/)
The Sgroppino - £6 Sloe Gin Fizz - £6.25
Fresh Lemon Sorbet, Vodka , Sloe Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,

Topped with Frizzante Prosecco Prosecco, Lemon Slice
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